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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                        Avg   State
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                    Time    Mile  Qual
  ===== ==== ===== ====  =========================== ==  ======================= ======= ===== =====
      1    1  1/7  5636  David Simon                 10  St. Ambrose Academy     16:54.5  5:27  t 
      2    2  2/7  5637  Jonathan Simon               9  St. Ambrose Academy     16:54.8  5:27  t 
      3    3  1/5  5570  Will Rzentkowski            10  Madison Country Day     17:30.2  5:39  i 
      4    4  1/7  5511  Nolan Wieneke               12  Dodgeland               17:44.2  5:43  t 
      5    5  1/7  5459  Matthew Casas               12  Brookfield Academy      17:45.8  5:44  i 
      6    6  2/7  5506  Karson Marquardt            12  Dodgeland               17:51.4  5:45  t 
      7    7  1/7  5661  Owen Koele                  12  Waterloo                18:04.2  5:49  i 
      8    8  1/7  5493  Oliver Melson               12  Clinton                 18:04.8  5:50  i 
      9    9  3/7  5633  Simon Draves                12  St. Ambrose Academy     18:12.4  5:52  t 
     10   10  1/7  5445  Carson Biermeier            10  Belleville              18:13.2  5:52  i 
     11   11  2/7  5663  David Sarmeinto -Paz         9  Waterloo                18:13.7  5:53    
     12   12  1/7  5431  Kaleb Broughton             11  Albany                  18:17.4  5:54    
     13   13  2/7  5498  Dylan Yurs                  12  Clinton                 18:30.0  5:58    
     14       1/4  5557  Isaac Shailor               11  Kenosha St. Joseph      18:31.7  5:58    
     15   14  1/7  5562  Noah Hommel                 12  Living Word Lutheran    18:37.5  6:00    
     16   15  3/7  5507  Colton Pickart              12  Dodgeland               18:40.1  6:01  t 
     17   16  4/7  5638  Adam Sturm                   9  St. Ambrose Academy     18:40.8  6:01  t 
     18   17  4/7  5509  Calvin Schaalma             10  Dodgeland               18:43.2  6:02  t 
     19   18  2/7  5567  Dominick Wilder             11  Living Word Lutheran    18:48.0  6:04    
     20   19  2/7  5432  Kamden Broughton             9  Albany                  18:50.6  6:04    
     21   20  1/7  5540  Javier Gomez Atilano        12  Kenosha Christian Life  18:53.5  6:05    
     22   21  2/7  5463  Ben Reiner                  11  Brookfield Academy      18:58.0  6:07    
     23   22  1/7  5581  Luke Egan                   12  Marshall                19:01.7  6:08    
     24   23  3/7  5662  Isaac Opsteen               11  Waterloo                19:02.4  6:08    
     25   24  2/7  5544  Thomas VanProoyen           12  Kenosha Christian Life  19:04.8  6:09    
     26   25  3/7  5460  Shri Kannan                 12  Brookfield Academy      19:04.9  6:09    
     27   26  4/7  5458  Grant Blaskowski             9  Brookfield Academy      19:05.1  6:09    
     28   27  3/7  5433  River Cockroft              10  Albany                  19:05.2  6:09    
     29   28  3/7  5564  Jakob Toerpe                11  Living Word Lutheran    19:07.0  6:10    
     30   29  3/7  5542  Nathan St. John              9  Kenosha Christian Life  19:09.3  6:10    
     31       2/4  5554  Santiago Gonzalez-Siaba     12  Kenosha St. Joseph      19:15.5  6:12    
     32   30  5/7  5634  Tim Kasprzyk                12  St. Ambrose Academy     19:15.6  6:12  t 
     33   31  1/5  5530  Evan Chowanec               11  Johnson Creek           19:18.3  6:13    
     34   32  1/7  5483  Augustin Soper              10  Chesterton Academy      19:22.0  6:15    
     35   33  2/5  5569  Joe Rzentkowski             12  Madison Country Day     19:23.1  6:15    
     36   34  4/7  5435  Beckett Wachholz            11  Albany                  19:25.3  6:16    
     37   35  4/7  5545  Ethan Zawada                11  Kenosha Christian Life  19:25.3  6:16    
     38   36  4/7  5660  Mason Dolfin                10  Waterloo                19:32.5  6:18    
     39   37  3/7  5492  Reagan Flickinger           12  Clinton                 19:40.1  6:20    
     40   38  2/7  5449  Jackson Scholey             11  Belleville              19:40.6  6:20    
     41   39  2/7  5484  Burke Subrick               10  Chesterton Academy      19:42.5  6:21    
     42   40  5/7  5664  Harrison Schaefer           12  Waterloo                19:42.5  6:21    
     43   41  5/7  5541  Logan Robinson              12  Kenosha Christian Life  19:45.1  6:22    
     44   42  4/7  5561  Nathan Herman               11  Living Word Lutheran    19:45.1  6:22    
     45   43  2/5  5532  Francisco Gutierrez         11  Johnson Creek           19:47.9  6:23    
     46   44  6/7  5635  Daniel Nornberg             11  St. Ambrose Academy     19:48.0  6:23  t 
     47   45  7/7  5639  Sam Zakrzewski               9  St. Ambrose Academy     19:48.9  6:23  t 
     48   46  6/7  5659  David Cefalu                12  Waterloo                19:49.4  6:23    
     49       3/4  5553  David Christman             12  Kenosha St. Joseph      19:49.8  6:23    
     50   47  5/7  5462  Santino Raab                11  Brookfield Academy      19:50.4  6:24    
     51   48  3/5  5572  Max Wickman                 10  Madison Country Day     19:55.1  6:25    
     52   49  5/7  5436  Brooks Wachholz              9  Albany                  19:58.6  6:26    
     53   50  5/7  5566  Jack Vravick                12  Living Word Lutheran    20:02.0  6:27    
     54       1/2  5645  Nolan Gasser                12  The Prairie School      20:03.0  6:28    
     55       1/3  5472  Max Hazard                  10  Catholic Central        20:05.5  6:29    
     56   51  4/5  5571  Leo Schulze                  9  Madison Country Day     20:07.6  6:29    
     57   52  6/7  5563  Zeke Smedal                 11  Living Word Lutheran    20:08.4  6:29    
     58   53  1/6  5622  Samee Eisa                  10  Salam                   20:10.3  6:30    
     59   54  6/7  5461  Luis Manriquez               9  Brookfield Academy      20:12.1  6:31    
     60   55  5/7  5510  Jaxon Sikora                 9  Dodgeland               20:13.3  6:31  t 
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     61   56  4/7  5495  Matthias Shoemaker          11  Clinton                 20:13.8  6:31    
     62   57  5/7  5497  Isaac Villarello            12  Clinton                 20:15.1  6:32    
     63       1/3  5607  Alan Diaz                   12  Parkview                20:15.7  6:32    
     64   58  1/6  5592  Raylen Jones                12  Milwaukee Juneau        20:17.0  6:32    
     65   59  3/7  5478  Joseph Andrastek            12  Chesterton Academy      20:19.3  6:33    
     66   60  4/7  5482  Blake Schmitt               10  Chesterton Academy      20:24.6  6:35    
     67   61  3/7  5444  Matt Allen                   9  Belleville              20:27.4  6:36    
     68   62  1/5  5518  Caden Bennett               12  Heritage Christian      20:28.2  6:36    
     69       2/3  5470  Dexter Denton               10  Catholic Central        20:29.5  6:36    
     70   63  6/7  5430  Brodyn Bakken                9  Albany                  20:33.4  6:37    
     71   64  3/5  5533  Collin Hucke                10  Johnson Creek           20:35.1  6:38    
     72   65  2/7  5583  Anthony Gonzalez            11  Marshall                20:38.4  6:39    
     73   66  2/5  5522  Patrick O'keefe             11  Heritage Christian      20:41.7  6:40    
     74   67  3/7  5580  Drew Chadwick               11  Marshall                20:42.3  6:40    
     75   68  3/5  5523  Joshua Schroeder             9  Heritage Christian      20:46.0  6:42    
     76       2/3  5608  Milo Jackson                11  Parkview                20:54.7  6:44    
     77   69  7/7  7432  Arnold Kellogg               9  Brookfield Academy      20:55.4  6:45    
     78   70  4/5  5534  Duncan Thomas               10  Johnson Creek           20:56.1  6:45    
     79   71  7/7  5565  Kian Vogl                   12  Living Word Lutheran    20:58.6  6:46    
     80   72  2/6  5620  Kareem Alamy                12  Salam                   21:02.1  6:47    
     81   73  7/7  5434  Tyler Patchen               11  Albany                  21:07.9  6:49    
     82   74  6/7  5543  Sam Van Prooyen             10  Kenosha Christian Life  21:19.0  6:52    
     83   75  4/7  5447  Nolan Hisel                  9  Belleville              21:25.2  6:54    
     84   76  7/7  5539  Gregory Carnine             10  Kenosha Christian Life  21:32.6  6:57    
     85   77  6/7  5508  London Rennhack              9  Dodgeland               21:36.1  6:58  t 
     86   78  4/7  5584  Elijah Hall                 10  Marshall                21:44.8  7:00    
     87   79  2/6  5591  Andrew Bechaud              10  Milwaukee Juneau        21:47.9  7:01    
     88   80  6/7  5494  Nathan Shallenberger        12  Clinton                 21:51.4  7:03    
     89   81  7/7  5496  TJ Sullivan                 11  Clinton                 21:53.2  7:03    
     90   82  5/5  5531  Max Chowanec                 9  Johnson Creek           21:53.5  7:03    
     91   83  5/7  5479  Nate Dieterich              10  Chesterton Academy      21:56.2  7:04    
     92   84  7/7  5505  Michael Lueptow              9  Dodgeland               22:03.1  7:06  t 
     93   85  7/7  5665  Kellan Smith                12  Waterloo                22:04.1  7:07    
     94   86  5/7  5585  Eli Reichelt                 9  Marshall                22:04.6  7:07    
     95   87  3/6  5595  Christopher Miller          10  Milwaukee Juneau        22:07.2  7:08    
     96   88  6/7  5480  Maximilian Felsmann La Joie 10  Chesterton Academy      22:10.5  7:09    
     97       3/3  5609  CJ Neblock                  12  Parkview                22:14.9  7:10    
     98       4/4  5552  Steven Boris                10  Kenosha St. Joseph      22:16.0  7:11    
     99   89  5/7  5450  Adrian Scott                10  Belleville              22:19.5  7:12    
    100   90  7/7  5481  John Frain                  10  Chesterton Academy      22:24.7  7:13    
    101   91  6/7  5586  Sheldon Stransky            12  Marshall                22:38.6  7:18    
    102   92  3/6  5619  Belal Abduljalil            10  Salam                   22:39.9  7:18    
    103       2/2  5647  Zander Rangel                9  The Prairie School      23:03.1  7:26    
    104   93  4/5  5519  Evan Erbelding              11  Heritage Christian      23:07.2  7:27    
    105   94  6/7  5448  Adrian Jenkins              12  Belleville              23:08.7  7:27    
    106   95  7/7  5446  Aiden Buol                  10  Belleville              23:19.5  7:31    
    107   96  4/6  5624  Sami Nemouchi               10  Salam                   23:22.8  7:32    
    108   97  5/5  5520  Clayton Henckel             10  Heritage Christian      23:39.7  7:37    
    109   98  5/6  5625  Muscab Noor                 10  Salam                   23:45.5  7:39    
    110   99  7/7  5582  Jake Eustice                12  Marshall                24:03.0  7:45    
    111  100  4/6  5593  McKale Kyles                12  Milwaukee Juneau        24:10.7  7:47    
    112       3/3  5471  Michael Gotcher              9  Catholic Central        24:10.8  7:47    
    113  101  6/6  5623  Sahir Kamal                 10  Salam                   24:59.6  8:03    
    114  102  5/6  5596  Nathaniel Roberts           12  Milwaukee Juneau        25:00.4  8:03    
    115  103  6/6  5597  Grayson Schmitz              9  Milwaukee Juneau        25:16.5  8:09    
    116  104  5/5  5568  Anuj Agrawal                10  Madison Country Day     28:47.5  9:17    
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       1.    58  St. Ambrose Academy                        (17:59.7  89:58.1 2:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  David Simon               10 16:54.5
       2      2  Jonathan Simon             9 16:54.8
       3      9  Simon Draves              12 18:12.4
       4     16  Adam Sturm                 9 18:40.8
       5     30  Tim Kasprzyk              12 19:15.6
       6   ( 44) Daniel Nornberg           11 19:48.0
       7   ( 45) Sam Zakrzewski             9 19:48.9

       2.    97  Dodgeland                                  (18:38.5  93:12.2 2:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Nolan Wieneke             12 17:44.2
       2      6  Karson Marquardt          12 17:51.4
       3     15  Colton Pickart            12 18:40.1
       4     17  Calvin Schaalma           10 18:43.2
       5     55  Jaxon Sikora               9 20:13.3
       6   ( 77) London Rennhack            9 21:36.1
       7   ( 84) Michael Lueptow            9 22:03.1

       3.   117  Waterloo                                   (18:55.1  94:35.3 1:38.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Owen Koele                12 18:04.2
       2     11  David Sarmeinto -Paz       9 18:13.7
       3     23  Isaac Opsteen             11 19:02.4
       4     36  Mason Dolfin              10 19:32.5
       5     40  Harrison Schaefer         12 19:42.5
       6   ( 46) David Cefalu              12 19:49.4
       7   ( 85) Kellan Smith              12 22:04.1

       4.   124  Brookfield Academy                         (18:56.9  94:44.2 2:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Matthew Casas             12 17:45.8
       2     21  Ben Reiner                11 18:58.0
       3     25  Shri Kannan               12 19:04.9
       4     26  Grant Blaskowski           9 19:05.1
       5     47  Santino Raab              11 19:50.4
       6   ( 54) Luis Manriquez             9 20:12.1
       7   ( 69) Arnold Kellogg             9 20:55.4

       5.   141  Albany                                     (19:07.5  95:37.1 1:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kaleb Broughton           11 18:17.4
       2     19  Kamden Broughton           9 18:50.6
       3     27  River Cockroft            10 19:05.2
       4     34  Beckett Wachholz          11 19:25.3
       5     49  Brooks Wachholz            9 19:58.6
       6   ( 63) Brodyn Bakken              9 20:33.4
       7   ( 73) Tyler Patchen             11 21:07.9

       6.   149  Kenosha Christian Life School              (19:15.6  96:18.0 0:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Javier Gomez Atilano      12 18:53.5
       2     24  Thomas VanProoyen         12 19:04.8
       3     29  Nathan St. John            9 19:09.3
       4     35  Ethan Zawada              11 19:25.3
       5     41  Logan Robinson            12 19:45.1
       6   ( 74) Sam Van Prooyen           10 21:19.0
       7   ( 76) Gregory Carnine           10 21:32.6
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       7.   152  Living Word Lutheran                       (19:16.0  96:19.6 1:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Noah Hommel               12 18:37.5
       2     18  Dominick Wilder           11 18:48.0
       3     28  Jakob Toerpe              11 19:07.0
       4     42  Nathan Herman             11 19:45.1
       5     50  Jack Vravick              12 20:02.0
       6   ( 52) Zeke Smedal               11 20:08.4
       7   ( 71) Kian Vogl                 12 20:58.6

       8.   171  Clinton                                    (19:20.8  96:43.8 2:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Oliver Melson             12 18:04.8
       2     13  Dylan Yurs                12 18:30.0
       3     37  Reagan Flickinger         12 19:40.1
       4     56  Matthias Shoemaker        11 20:13.8
       5     57  Isaac Villarello          12 20:15.1
       6   ( 80) Nathan Shallenberger      12 21:51.4
       7   ( 81) TJ Sullivan               11 21:53.2

       9.   239  Madison Country Day                        (21:08.7  105:43.511:17.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Will Rzentkowski          10 17:30.2
       2     33  Joe Rzentkowski           12 19:23.1
       3     48  Max Wickman               10 19:55.1
       4     51  Leo Schulze                9 20:07.6
       5    104  Anuj Agrawal              10 28:47.5

      10.   273  Chesterton Academy                         (20:21.0  101:44.6 2:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Augustin Soper            10 19:22.0
       2     39  Burke Subrick             10 19:42.5
       3     59  Joseph Andrastek          12 20:19.3
       4     60  Blake Schmitt             10 20:24.6
       5     83  Nate Dieterich            10 21:56.2
       6   ( 88) Maximilian Felsmann La Joie 10 22:10.5
       7   ( 90) John Frain                10 22:24.7

      11.   273  Belleville                                 (20:25.2  102:05.9 4:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Carson Biermeier          10 18:13.2
       2     38  Jackson Scholey           11 19:40.6
       3     61  Matt Allen                 9 20:27.4
       4     75  Nolan Hisel                9 21:25.2
       5     89  Adrian Scott              10 22:19.5
       6   ( 94) Adrian Jenkins            12 23:08.7
       7   ( 95) Aiden Buol                10 23:19.5

      12.   290  Johnson Creek                              (20:30.2  102:30.9 2:35.2)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Evan Chowanec             11 19:18.3
       2     43  Francisco Gutierrez       11 19:47.9
       3     64  Collin Hucke              10 20:35.1
       4     70  Duncan Thomas             10 20:56.1
       5     82  Max Chowanec               9 21:53.5
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      13.   318  Marshall                                   (20:50.4  104:11.8 3:02.9)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Luke Egan                 12 19:01.7
       2     65  Anthony Gonzalez          11 20:38.4
       3     67  Drew Chadwick             11 20:42.3
       4     78  Elijah Hall               10 21:44.8
       5     86  Eli Reichelt               9 22:04.6
       6   ( 91) Sheldon Stransky          12 22:38.6
       7   ( 99) Jake Eustice              12 24:03.0

      14.   386  Heritage Christian                         (21:44.6  108:42.8 3:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1     62  Caden Bennett             12 20:28.2
       2     66  Patrick O'keefe           11 20:41.7
       3     68  Joshua Schroeder           9 20:46.0
       4     93  Evan Erbelding            11 23:07.2
       5     97  Clayton Henckel           10 23:39.7

      15.   411  Salam                                      (22:12.2  111:00.6 3:35.2)
     ====================================================
       1     53  Samee Eisa                10 20:10.3
       2     72  Kareem Alamy              12 21:02.1
       3     92  Belal Abduljalil          10 22:39.9
       4     96  Sami Nemouchi             10 23:22.8
       5     98  Muscab Noor               10 23:45.5
       6   (101) Sahir Kamal               10 24:59.6

      16.   426  Milwaukee Juneau                           (22:40.7  113:23.2 4:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1     58  Raylen Jones              12 20:17.0
       2     79  Andrew Bechaud            10 21:47.9
       3     87  Christopher Miller        10 22:07.2
       4    100  McKale Kyles              12 24:10.7
       5    102  Nathaniel Roberts         12 25:00.4
       6   (103) Grayson Schmitz            9 25:16.5


